Smirnoff Red Label
Absolut
Grey Goose

Courvoisier
Remy Martin

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Sailor Jerry

Havana Club Especial
Havana 7 Year old
Bacardi

Malibu

Kraken

Bells

Jack Daniels
Famous Grouse
Jamesons
Glenmorangie
Southern Comfort
Makers Mark
Gentleman jack

Jagermeister

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Lemoncello

Sambuca
Original/Black/Raspberry

Tequila Rose

Gordons
Gordons Pink
Gordons Lemon
Gordons Orange
Bombay Sapphire
Henricks

Gin of the Week
Alcohol Free

VODKA

BRANDY

RUM

WHISKY

SHOTS

GIN

£4.20
£4.50
£5.95

£4.95
£6.95

£4.20
£4.30
£4.50
£5.10
£6.15
£4.40
£4.20
£5.50

£4.20
£4.50
£4.30
£5.25
£6.10
£4.20
£5.90
£6.40

£4.70
£4.40
£4.40
£4.70
£4.40

£4.40

£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75

LIQUEURS, APERITIFS, PORT &
SHERRY

Bailey's £5.50
Pimms & Lemonade £6.90
Campari £4.50
Taylor's Port £5.40
Cointreau £4.25
Archers £4.15
Harveys Dry Sherry £4.40
Harvey's Bristol Cream £4.40
Kahlua £4.40
Chambourd £4.40
Dissaronno £4.30
Martini Bianco / Martini Extra Dry / Martini Rosso £4.15
Bianco/Extra Dry/Rosso
Sake 175ml £22.00
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Half Pint Pint
Birra Moretti £3.40 £6.80
Amstel £3.20 £6.40
Cruzcampo £3.40 £6.80
Inches Cider £3.35 £6.70
Guinness £3.35 £6.70
Neck Oil £3.50 £6.95

Real Ale from £6.50 Pint

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Corona 5.75
Desperados 5.90
Peroni Gluten Free 5.95
Singha 5.75
Moretti Zero 5.10
Brewdog Punk IPA 5.90
Budweiser 5.80
0Old Mout Cider 6.75
Kopperburg Alcohol Free 6.00
Guinness Zero 6.70
Fevertree £2.95
Tonic / Slimline / Mediterranean / Elderflower / Aromatic /
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer
Britvic £2.95
Tomato and Cranberry
Sparkling and Still Water 330ml £3.30
Coke & Diet Coke 330ml £4.25
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade Pint £4.30
On Gun Half £2.30
Dash £1.00
Apple and Orange Fruit Juice Pint £3.40
Half £2.20
Elderflower Presse £3.45

Appletiser £3.80

AN et IO

THE DOME

DRINKS MENU

The DOME Brasserie
& Sand Bank Beach Club

15 High Street
Christchurch BH23 1AF

01202 985353
thedome.xc@gmail.com



COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua
fresh espresso
coffee beans

£12.95

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

Passionfruit liqueur Vanilla Vodka,
syrup, fresh lime & sugar
a Prosecco shot on the side

£12.95

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Demerara, bitters
orange twist

£12.95

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime,
salt rim

£12.95

SPICY MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Chili , Lime
Chili salt rim

£12.95

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari,
Sweet Vermouth
orange twist

£12.95

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

£10.95

HUGO SPRITZ

St Germain Elderflower,
Prosecco & Soda

£11.95

If your favourite is not on the list
Just ask, If we can make it, we will

WHITE WINES

Fonte do Nico Vinho Branco £24.00
Portugal 175ml  £6.50
A light, fresh and zesty white. This wine has ripe citrus fruits with 250ml  £8.60

good minerality, structure and a lingering aftertaste.

Ombrellino Famoso Pinot Grigio £26.00
Italy 175ml  £6.90
Straw yellow in colour. Fruity notes of white peach, with white 250ml  £9.00

floral notes. Really elegant wine, sapid, balanced and finish
freshness in the mouth.

Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc £27.00
South Africa 175ml  £7.30
A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and subtle pineapple 250ml  £9.50

fruit, joined by striking lemon and grapefruit flavours.

£29.00
175ml  £7.90
250ml £10.00

Castaway Bay Sauvignon Blanc

South Africa

A wonderful mix of leafy aromas and citrus on the nose with
lively green apple on the palate. The fresh acidity from the
Atlantic breeze developes complex acidity to finish

Ormarine 'Sea Pearl' Picpoul de Pinet £34.00
France

A snappy nose of lemon and lime fruit, with vibrant green apple. A

racy wine with a lip-tingling finish.

Curious Kiwi Sauvignon Blanc £36.00
New Zealand 175ml  £8.70
A refreshing Sauvignon Blanc from one of the largest and most well 250ml  £12.40

known produers in Marlborough. Expect elderflower, lemon and
passion fruit notes.

FIZZ & BUBBLES

Champagne Paul Drouet Brut Champagne, NV £64.00
France 125ml  £11.50
Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium bodied, fruity and 2x125ml £22.00

classically biscuity style of Champagne.

Prosecco Bel Canto £32.00
Italy 125ml  £8.50
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries plenty of 2x125ml  £15.00

fresh peach and pear with an elegant zest.

Bottega Gold Prosecco 20cl £8.95
Italy

Expect orchard fruit, citrus and floral aromas, a soft, refreshing

mousse, and a touch of spice on the finish.

Bottega Rose Prosecco 20cl £8.95
Ttaly

Expect intense floral and fruity aromas with flavours of wild

summer berries with a long, refreshing finish.

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV £89.00
It’s crisp and refreshing, but rich and ripe and full of stone fruit

flavours. Think peach and lemon zest. With aromas of biscuit and

brioche, it’s as decadent as it is moreish. In 2022, this wine won an

IWC award.

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV £89.00
Founded by Madame Clicquot in 1772, Veuve Clicquot, the house

that once entertained Napoleonic soldiers, is known as the 'Queen

of Champagnes'. Aged for twice as long as is legally required and

made from grapes plucked from the finest vineyards, it's as biscuity

rich as they come.

ROSE WINES

Crescendo White Zinfandel Rosé
Italy 175ml
Elegant pink colour. Fresh strawberry and raspberry fruit flavours. 250ml

M de Minuty Rosé, Cotes de Provence

France

Minuty is still Provence's gold standard rosé. It's fresh and juicy,
with white peach and grapefruit flavours. The taste of an idyllic
summer's evening!

Ombrellino Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Rosé
Italy 175ml
Rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy taste, with a 250ml

good structure.

Peyrassol 'Réserve des Templiers' Rosé Magnum, Cotes
de Provence

France

It’s peachy and herbal — a heady distillation of the hills where it’s
grown. With a wonderful citrusy edge, it’s refreshing but full-
bodied. It'll be ideal with salty foods like olives.

RED WINE

Fonte do Nico Vinho Tinto
Portugal 175ml
With aromas of fresh berries, this wine is soft in the mouth, with 250ml

good quality tannin structure and a pleasant finish.

The Old Gum Tree Shiraz
Australia 175ml
This is a classic, fruit driven Shiraz with intense, ripe raspberry and 250ml

cherry flavours with overtones of vanilla and spice.

Vista Plata Malbec
Argentina 175ml
This big and bold Malbec leads with intense fruit. The oak gives a 250ml

vanilla character and provides a serious backbone to this wine with
velvety soft tannins.

Mozzafiato Primitivo

Ttaly

This Primitivo has a mouth-coating palate of dried prune,
date and cherry, with notes of sweet spice and a lick of
chocolate. Great structure from the good balance between
the soft tannins and acidity.

175ml
250ml

Conde De Castile Rioja Reserva

Spain

A complex wine that displays a harmonious blend of dried, stewed
fruits and nuances of leather, vanilla and tobacco.

Réserve des Dentelles Chateauneuf du Pape

France

This complex and silky smooth wine has enticing aromas of sweet
spice and plums and sumptuous flavours of black fruits, red
cherries, wild herbs and a hint of pepper.

The Guv'nor Magnum

Made from Tempranillo grapes picked from their favourite
vineyards across Spain, it’s a crowd-pleasing wine designed to be
shared with good food — and even better company.

£31.00
£7.90
£10.70

£38.00

£29.00
£7.50
£10.00

£52.00

£24.00
£5.90
£8.40

£26.00
£6.40
£9.00

£30.00
£7.30
£10.00

£29.00
£7.10
£10.00

£32.00

£60.00

£52.00
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