VODKA		LIQUEURS, APERITIFS, P	ORT &	
Smirnoff Red Label	£4.20	SHERRY		
Absolut	£4.50			
Grey Goose	£5.95	Bailey's	£5.50	
		Pimms & Lemonade	£6.90	
DD ANDS7		Campari Tankaria Bart	£4.50	
BRANDY		Taylor's Port Cointreau	£5.40	
Courvoisier	£4.95	Archers	£4.25 £4.15	
Remy Martin	£6.95	Harveys Dry Sherry	£4.40	
		Harvey's Bristol Cream	£4.40	
DITM		Kahlua	£4.40	
$\mathbf{RUM}$		Chambourd	£4.40	
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.20	Dissaronno	£4.30	
Captain Morgan Dark	£4.30	Martini Bianco / Martini Extra Dry / Martini Rosso	£4.15	
Sailor Jerry	£4.50	Bianco/Extra Dry/Rosso		
Havana Club Especial	£5.10	Sake	175ml £22.00	
Havana 7 Year old	£6.15			
Bacardi	£4.40	DRAUGHT BEER & CID	ER	
Malibu	£4.20		Half Pint Pint	
Kraken	£5.50	Birra Moretti	£3.40 £6.80	
		Amstel	£3.20 £6.40	
WHISKY		Cruzcampo	£3.40 £6.80	
WIIISKI		Inches Cider	£3.35 £6.70	
Bells	£4.20	Guinness	£3.35 £6.70	
Jack Daniels	£4.50	Neck Oil	£3.50 £6.95	
Famous Grouse	£4.30	Real Ale from £6.50 Pint		
Jamesons	£5.25			
Glenmorangie	£6.10	BOTTLED BEER & CID	ER	
Southern Comfort	£4.20	Corona	5.75	
Makers Mark	£5.90	Desperados	5.90	
Gentleman jack	£6.40	Peroni Gluten Free	5.95	
		Singha	5.75	
SHOTS		Moretti Zero	5.10	
		Brewdog Punk IPA	5.90	
Jagermeister	£4.70	Budweiser	5.80	
Jose Cuervo Silver	£4.40	Old Mout Cider	6.75	
Jose Cuervo Gold	£4.40	Kopperburg Alcohol Free	6.00	
Lemoncello Sambuca	£4.70	Guinness Zero	6.70	
Original/Black/Raspberry	£4.40			
Tequila Rose £4.40		SOFT DRINKS		
		Fevertree	£2.95	
GIN		Tonic / Slimline / Mediterranean / Elderflower / Aromatic / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer		
Gordons	£4.20	Britvic Tomato and Cranberry	£2.95	
Gordons Pink	£4.50	Sparkling and Still Water 330ml	£3.30	
Gordons Lemon	£4.50	Coke & Diet Coke 330ml	£4.25	
Gordons Orange	£4.50	Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade	Pint £4.30	
Bombay Sapphire	£4.80	On Gun	Half £2.30	
Henricks	£4.95	Apple and One Print 1	Dash £1.00	
Gin of the Week	£4.95	Apple and Orange Fruit Juice	Pint £3.40 Half £2.20	
Alcohol Free	£4.75	Elderflower Presse	£3.45	
		Appletiser	£3.80	
		**	0	



# **DRINKS MENU**

# The DÔME Brasserie

& Sand Bank Beach Club

15 High Street Christchurch BH23 1AF 01202 985353 thedome.xc@gmail.com

## **COCKTAILS**

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Vodka, Kahlua fresh espresso coffee beans

£12.95

#### **PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI**

Passionfruit liqueur Vanilla Vodka, syrup, fresh lime & sugar a Prosecco shot on the side

£12.95

#### **OLD FASHIONED**

Bourbon, Demerara, bitters orange twist

£12.95

#### **MARGARITA**

Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime, salt rim

£12.95

#### **SPICY MARGARITA**

Tequila, Cointreau, Chili, Lime Chili salt rim

£12.95

#### **NEGRONI**

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth orange twist

£12.95

#### APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

£10.95

#### **HUGO SPRITZ**

St Germain Elderflower, Prosecco & Soda

£11.95

If your favourite is not on the list Just ask, If we can make it, we will

## WHITE WINES

			ROSÉ WINES
Fonte do Nico Vinho Branco		£24.00	ROSE WINES
Portugal A light, fresh and zesty white. This wine has ripe citrus fruits with	175ml 250ml	£6.50 £8.60	Crescendo White Zinfandel Rosé
good minerality, structure and a lingering aftertaste.			Italy
Ombrellino Famoso Pinot Grigio		£26.00	Elegant pink colour. Fresh strawberry and raspberry fruit flavours.
Italy	175ml	£6.90	M de Minuty Rosé, Côtes de Provence
Straw yellow in colour. Fruity notes of white peach, with white floral notes. Really elegant wine, sapid, balanced and finish freshness in the mouth.	250ml	£9.00	France Minuty is still Provence's gold standard rosé. It's fresh and juicy,
			with white peach and grapefruit flavours. The taste of an idyllic
Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc	175ml	£27.00	summer's evening!
South Africa A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and subtle pineapple	175ml 250ml	£7.30 £9.50	Ombrellino Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Rosé
fruit, joined by striking lemon and grapefruit flavours.			Italy Rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy taste, with a
Castaway Bay Sauvignon Blanc	<b>A</b>	£29.00	good structure.
South Africa	175ml	£7.90	
A wonderful mix of leafy aromas and citrus on the nose with lively green apple on the palate. The fresh acidity from the Atlantic breeze developes complex acidity to finish	250ml	£10.00	Peyrassol 'Réserve des Templiers' Rosé Magnum, Côtes de Provence France
Ormarine 'Sea Pearl' Picpoul de Pinet		£34.00	It's peachy and herbal – a heady distillation of the hills where it's
France		-04.00	grown. With a wonderful citrusy edge, it's refreshing but full-
A snappy nose of lemon and lime fruit, with vibrant green apple. A racy wine with a lip-tingling finish.			bodied. It'll be ideal with salty foods like olives.
Curious Kiwi Sauvignon Blanc		£36.00	
New Zealand	175ml	£8.70	RED WINE
A refreshing Sauvignon Blanc from one of the largest and most well known produers in Marlborough. Expect elderflower, lemon and	250ml	£12.40	
passion fruit notes.			Fonte do Nico Vinho Tinto
			Portugal With aromas of fresh berries, this wine is soft in the mouth, with
FIZZ & BUBBLES			good quality tannin structure and a pleasant finish.
			The Old Gum Tree Shiraz
Champagne Paul Drouet Brut Champagne, NV		£64.00	Australia
France		£11.50	This is a classic, fruit driven Shiraz with intense, ripe raspberry and cherry flavours with overtones of vanilla and spice.
Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium bodied, fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne.	2 x 125ml	£22.00	
Prosecco Bel Canto		£32.00	Vista Plata Malbec Argentina
Italy	125ml	£8.50	This big and bold Malbec leads with intense fruit. The oak gives a
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries plenty of fresh peach and pear with an elegant zest.	2 x 125ml	£15.00	vanilla character and provides a serious backbone to this wine with velvety soft tannins.
Bottega Gold Prosecco 20cl		£8.95	Mozzafiato Primitivo
Italy Expect orchard fruit, citrus and floral aromas, a soft, refreshing			Italy This Primitivo has a mouth-coating palate of dried prune, date and cherry, with notes of sweet spice and a lick of
mousse, and a touch of spice on the finish.			This Primitivo has a mouth-coating palate of dried prune,
			date and cherry, with notes of sweet spice and a lick of chocolate. Great structure from the good balance between
Bottega Rose Prosecco 20cl Italy		£8.95	the soft tannins and acidity.
Expect intense floral and fruity aromas with flavours of wild			Cond. D. Cod'l. P'o'. Possess
summer berries with a long, refreshing finish.			Conde De Castile Rioja Reserva Spain
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV		£89.00	A complex wine that displays a harmonious blend of dried, stewed
It's crisp and refreshing, but rich and ripe and full of stone fruit			fruits and nuances of leather, vanilla and tobacco.
flavours. Think peach and lemon zest. With aromas of biscuit and brioche, it's as decadent as it is moreish. In 2022, this wine won an			n/ l n . n old: Class
IWC award.			Réserve des Dentelles Châteauneuf du Pape France
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV		£89.00	This complex and silky smooth wine has enticing aromas of sweet
Founded by Madame Clicquot in 1772, Veuve Clicquot, the house		209.00	spice and plums and sumptuous flavours of black fruits, red
that once entertained Napoleonic soldiers, is known as the 'Queen			cherries, wild herbs and a hint of pepper.

of Champagnes'. Aged for twice as long as is legally required and

rich as they come.

made from grapes plucked from the finest vineyards, it's as biscuity

# **ROSÉ WINES**

Crescendo White Zinfandel Rosé Italy Elegant pink colour. Fresh strawberry and raspberry fruit flavours.	175ml 250ml	£31.00 £7.90 £10.70
M de Minuty Rosé, Côtes de Provence France Minuty is still Provence's gold standard rosé. It's fresh and juicy, with white peach and grapefruit flavours. The taste of an idyllic summer's evening!		£38.00
Ombrellino Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Rosé Italy Rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy taste, with a good structure.	175ml 250ml	£29.00 £7.50 £10.00
Peyrassol 'Réserve des Templiers' Rosé Magnum, Côtes de Provence France It's peachy and herbal – a heady distillation of the hills where it's grown. With a wonderful citrusy edge, it's refreshing but full-bodied. It'll be ideal with salty foods like olives.		£52.00
RED WINE		
RED WINE  Fonte do Nico Vinho Tinto Portugal With aromas of fresh berries, this wine is soft in the mouth, with good quality tannin structure and a pleasant finish.	175ml 250ml	£24.00 £5.90 £8.40
Fonte do Nico Vinho Tinto Portugal With aromas of fresh berries, this wine is soft in the mouth, with		£5.90
Fonte do Nico Vinho Tinto Portugal With aromas of fresh berries, this wine is soft in the mouth, with good quality tannin structure and a pleasant finish.  The Old Gum Tree Shiraz Australia This is a classic, fruit driven Shiraz with intense, ripe raspberry and	250ml 175ml 250ml	£5.90 £8.40 £26.00 £6.40

The Guv'nor Magnum

Made from Tempranillo grapes picked from their favourite vineyards across Spain, it's a crowd-pleasing wine designed to be

shared with good food – and even better company.

£32.00

£60.00

£52.00